
Quote
Date
1/9/2018

Quote #
US5106180R

Bill To Attention
Accounts Payable
Yonkers Public Schools
One Larkin Center 4th Floor
Yonkers NY 10701
United States

End Date
7/1/2019

Start Date
7/2/2018

E-mail
gbell@yonkerspublicschools.org

Username
yonkers

BrainPOP Accounts Receivable   71 W 23rd St., 17th Floor  |  New York, NY 10010  |  Fax: 866-867-6629

Remit to:

Payment Status

 Open

* Please include any applicable tax exemption certificates for your
school/district along with your order.

Please make all checks payable to ‘BrainPOP’.                                                 Email: purchaseorders@brainpop.com

Item
District Combo 24/7,
per school

District BP 24/7, per
school

District ESL, per
student

Subtotal
Multi-Site Discount
(31-40)
Subtotal
Discount

Reference

Quantity
31

7

3,000

1

New Description
Unlimited Access to BrainPOP, BrainPOP Jr. and
BrainPOP Español for School District (includes home
access) for 12 Months. brainpop.com, jr.brainpop.com
and esp.brainpop.com

Unlimited Access to BrainPOP for School District
(includes home access) for 12 Months. brainpop.com

ESL District Access is available 24 hours a day from
school and home for students, faculty, and parents.
esl.brainpop.com (~3,000 students across district.)

25% discount for an order of 31-40 schools.

Additional courtesy renewal discount per District
Relations Manager. Discount not guaranteed on future
renewals.

31 @ BrainPOP Combo renewal access for:
Casimir Pulaski School
Cedar Place Elementary School
Cross Hill Academy
Dichiaro Elementary School
Enrico Fermi School
Eugenio Maria De Hostos School
Foxfire School
Kahlil Gibran School
King Tech Computer Magnet
School 5
School 9
School 13
Paideia School 15
School 16
School 17

%

%

Rate
     2,395.00

     1,795.00

         1.95

       -25.00

       -45.00

Amount
    74,245.00

    12,565.00

     5,850.00

    92,660.00
   -23,165.00

    69,495.00
   -31,272.75
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Date
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Quote #
US5106180R

Item Quantity New Description
Scholastic Academy 18
School 21
School 22
School 23
Paideia School 24
Museum School 25
Montessori School 27
Westchester Hills School 29
School 30
Montessori School 31
Family School 32
Pearls Hawthorne School
Robert C Dodson School
Rosmarie Ann Siragusa School
Thomas Cornell Academy
Yonkers Montessori Academy

7 @ BrainPOP renewal access for:
Gorton High School
Lincoln High School
Riverside High School
Roosevelt High School
Palisade Preparatory School
Saunders Trades & Technical High School
Yonkers Middle High School

BrainPOP ESL access for ~3,000 ENL students across
district.

Rate Amount

Total $38,222.25Quote valid for the 2017- 2018 school year.


