

Quote

Date	Quote #				
1/9/2018	US5106180R				

Payment Status
Open

Page 1 of 2

Bill To Attention

Accounts Payable Yonkers Public Schools One Larkin Center 4th Floor Yonkers NY 10701 United States

	Username		E-mail	Start D	ate	End Date
	yonkers		gbell@yonkerspublicschools.org	7/2/2018		7/1/2019
Item	Quantity	New	Description		Rate	Amount
District Combo 24/7, per school	31		Unlimited Access to BrainPOP, BrainPOP Jr. BrainPOP Español for School District (includ access) for 12 Months. brainpop.com, jr.brain and esp.brainpop.com	les home	2,395.00	74,245.00
District BP 24/7, per school	7		Unlimited Access to BrainPOP for School Dictional (includes home access) for 12 Months. brainp		1,795.00	12,565.00
District ESL, per student	3,000		ESL District Access is available 24 hours a da school and home for students, faculty, and paresl.brainpop.com (~3,000 students across dist	ny from rents.	1.95	5,850.00
Subtotal Multi-Site Discount (31-40)			25% discount for an order of 31-40 schools.	%	-25.00	92,660.00 -23,165.00
Subtotal Discount			Additional courtesy renewal discount per Dis Relations Manager. Discount not guaranteed or renewals.		-45.00	69,495.00 -31,272.75
Reference	1		31 @ BrainPOP Combo renewal access for: Casimir Pulaski School Cedar Place Elementary School Cross Hill Academy Dichiaro Elementary School Enrico Fermi School Eugenio Maria De Hostos School Foxfire School Kahlil Gibran School King Tech Computer Magnet School 5 School 9 School 13 Paideia School 15 School 16 School 17			

Remit to:

BrainPOP Accounts Receivable 71 W 23rd St., 17th Floor | New York, NY 10010 | Fax: 866-867-6629

^{*} Please include any applicable tax exemption certificates for your school/district along with your order.





Page 2 of 2

Item	Quantity	New	Description	Rate	Amount
			Scholastic Academy 18 School 21 School 22 School 23 Paideia School 24 Museum School 25 Montessori School 27 Westchester Hills School 29 School 30 Montessori School 31 Family School 32 Pearls Hawthorne School Robert C Dodson School Rosmarie Ann Siragusa School Thomas Cornell Academy Yonkers Montessori Academy 7 @ BrainPOP renewal access for: Gorton High School Lincoln High School Riverside High School Roosevelt High School Palisade Preparatory School Saunders Trades & Technical High School Yonkers Middle High School BrainPOP ESL access for ~3,000 ENL students across district.		
Quote valid for the 2017	- 2018 school year.			Total	\$38,222.25